

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 08-05-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		2219	
Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District, Telangana-508207 GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ				Invoice Date.		24-08-2018	
				PO No.		52788	
				PO Date.		20-08-2018	
				Req ID		43951	
				Req Date		18-08-2018	
				Loc Req No		52457	
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	7233 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 4 In - nos	3917	9	77.00	693.00	18	124.74
	-						
2	10035 - Plumbing - PVC - Tee with door - 4 In - nos	39174000	14	94.00	1,316.00	18	236.88
	-						
3	10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In -	39174000	17	74.00	1,258.00	18	226.44
	-						
4	7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos	39174000	20	43.00	860.00	18	154.80
	-						
5	7283 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 4 In - nos	39174000	10	27.00	270.00	18	48.60
	-						
6	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	16	44.00	704.00	18	126.72
	-						
7	7201 - Plumbing - PVC - Door tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	16	51.00	816.00	18	146.88
	-						
8	10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos	39174000	10	38.00	380.00	18	68.40
	-						
9	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In -	39174000	10	49.00	490.00	18	88.20
	-						
10	7282 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 3 In - nos	39174000	5	22.00	110.00	18	19.80
	-						
11	7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos	39174000	10	54.00	540.00	18	97.20
	-						
12	10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2	39174000	50	12.00	600.00	18	108.00
	-						
13	10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In	39174000	5	265.00	1,325.00	18	238.50
	-						
14	7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali -	39174000	20	58.00	1,160.00	18	208.80
	-						
15	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos		20	13.00	260.00	18	46.80
	-						
16	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos	39174000	60	13.00	780.00	18	140.40
	-						
17	7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4 In -	39174000	27	55.00	1,485.00	18	267.30
	-						
18	7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In -	39174000	20	32.00	640.00	18	115.20
	-						
19	7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos	39174000	30	15.00	450.00	18	81.00
	-						

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 08-05-2020

20	7279 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cement - 500ml -	35061000	7	135.00	945.00	18	170.10
	-						
21	7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms	35061000	3	65.00	195.00	18	35.10
	-						
22	7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft -		20	214.00	4,280.00	18	770.40
	-						
23	7206 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft -		14	385.00	5,390.00	18	970.20
	-						
24	7210 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 4		14	191.00	2,674.00	18	481.32
	-						
25	7209 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 3		12	105.00	1,260.00	0	0.00
	-						
26	7207 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 2ft - 3		14	62.00	868.00	18	156.24
	-						
27	7208 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 2ft - 4		19	115.00	2,185.00	18	393.30
	-						
28	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos		28	40.00	1,120.00	18	201.60
	-						
29	7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos	39174000	15	29.00	435.00	18	78.30
	-						
30	10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos	39172390	14	106.00	1,484.00	18	267.12
	-						
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		34,973.00	6,068.34
		3,034.17	3,034.17	Total Invoice Amount		41,041.34	
Rupees : Fourty One Thousand Fourty One and Paise Thirty Four Only.							

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory